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U.S.A.S. Fund #: 572

Plus/Minus Sheet (opens new window)

Instruction
Support Services
Governance/Admin
Prof Development
Family/Community
Safety

Facilities
Transportation
Nonpublic

Indirect Cost

Total

| Mike DeWine, Governor | Stephen D. Dackin, Director | ODEW Home | Privacy | Contact ODEW | Ohio Home

702,692.50
207,791.00
0.00

0.00
4,200.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

914,683.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,485.49

14,612.99

17,098.48

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5,169.51
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

5,169.51

The Department of Education and Workforce is an equal opportunity employer and provider of ADA services.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Adjusted Allocation

Remaining

702,692.50
207,791.00
0.00

0.00
9,369.51
0.00

0.00
2,485.49
14,612.99
0.00
936,951.49
936,951.49

0.00
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